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SKU

22402-ET

22403-ET

22404-ET

22001-FM

22002-FM

22003-FM

22004-FM

23001-RW

23002-RW

23003-RW

23004-RW

GLASS/SHADE

Light Umber Etched

Light Umber Etched

Light Umber Etched 

Light Umber Etched 

Light Umber Etched 

Light Umber Etched 

Light Umber Etched 

Light Umber Etched 

Light Umber Etched 

Light Umber Etched 

Light Umber Etched

BULB TYPE

Medium Base, 2 x 100W

Medium Base, 3 x 100W

Medium Base, 4 x 100W

Medium Base, 1 x 100W

Medium Base, 2 x 100W

Medium Base, 3 x 100W

Medium Base, 4 x 100W

Medium Base, 1 x 100W

Medium Base, 2 x 100W

Medium Base, 3 x 100W

Medium Base, 4 x 100W

SIZE

11.5” H x 18” W x 7.5” E

11.5” H x 26” W x 7.5” E

12” H x 36” W x 7.5” E

9” H x 7” W x 9” E

8.5” H x 22” W x 9” E

8.5” H x 28” W x 9” E

8.5” H x 36” W x 9” E

10.5” H x 7.5” W x 8.5” E

10.5” H x 18.5” W x 8.5” E

10.5” H x 27” W x 8.5” E

10.5” H x 36.5” W x 8.5” E

FINISH

English Toffee

English Toffee

English Toffee

Forged Metal

Forged Metal

Forged Metal

Forged Metal

Raven’s Wash

Raven’s Wash

Raven’s Wash

Raven’s Wash

TYPE

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity 

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity

Vanity
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