JEREMIAH LIGHTING

Vanity Bars



Farmington Collection

H







SKU	TYPE	FINISH	GLASS/SHADE	BULB TYPE	SIZE
A 22402-ET	Vanity	English Toffee	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 2 x 100W	11.5" H x 18" W x 7.5" E
B 22403-ET	Vanity	English Toffee	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 3 x 100W	11.5" H x 26" W x 7.5" E
C 22404-ET	Vanity	English Toffee	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 4 x 100W	12" H x 36" W x 7.5" E
D 22001-FM	Vanity	Forged Metal	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 1 x 100W	9" H x 7" W x 9" E
E 22002-FM	Vanity	Forged Metal	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 2 x 100W	8.5" H x 22" W x 9" E
F 22003-FM	Vanity	Forged Metal	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 3 x 100W	8.5" H x 28" W x 9" E
G 22004-FM	Vanity	Forged Metal	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 4 x 100W	8.5" H x 36" W x 9" E
H 23001-RW	Vanity	Raven's Wash	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 1 x 100W	10.5" H x 7.5" W x 8.5" E
I 23002-RW	Vanity	Raven's Wash	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 2 x 100W	10.5" H x 18.5" W x 8.5" E
J 23003-RW	Vanity	Raven's Wash	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 3 x 100W	10.5" H x 27" W x 8.5" E
K 23004-RW	Vanity	Raven's Wash	Light Umber Etched	Medium Base, 4 x 100W	10.5" H x 36.5" W x 8.5" E